
1 SSP2021020101142856 Post Matric SARIKA SULTANA MD ABDUL KHALEQUE VERIFY  

2 SSP2021020101079142 Post Matric SABNAM SULTANA ABDUL HAI VERIFY  

3 SSP2021020100915028 Post Matric SAMIN ALI NUR ISLAM VERIFY  

4 SSP2021020101237185 Post Matric SULTANA PARVIN SAJJAD HOSSAIN DAFADAR VERIFY  

5 SSP2021020101205001 Post Matric RAJIBUL MOLLA JIARUL MOLLA VERIFY  

6 SSP2021020101205770 Post Matric RAFIK ALI XYZ VERIFY  

7 SSP2021020101140939 Post Matric SUMAIYA TASNIM ASHRAFUL ALAM VERIFY  

8 SSP2021020101168798 Post Matric SK MIRAJ UDDIN SK NASIR UDDIN VERIFY  

9 SSP2021020101236938 Post Matric MASHUD AZAHAR ABU SALAM VERIFY  

10 SSP2021020101119515 Post Matric FERDAUS BEGUM MD KOWSAR ALI VERIFY  

11 SSP2021020101235722 Post Matric MD ABDULLA MONDAL AYUB ALI MONDAL VERIFY  

12 SSP2021020101246981 Post Matric ASHILA AFTABUDDIN VERIFY  

13 SSP2021020101015755 Post Matric AFSANA PARVIN ROUP ALI VERIFY  

14 SSP2021020101227602 Post Matric ASHIK IKBAL MASIUR RAHAMAN VERIFY  

15 SSP2021020101158776 Post Matric SABANA PARVIN SIRAJUL ISLAM VERIFY  

16 SSP2021020101257799 Post Matric ARJUNA KHATUN HASIBUL RAHAMAN VERIFY  

17 SSP2021020101257755 Post Matric HASMUDDIN JAKIR HUSSAIN VERIFY  

18 SSP2021020101200572 Post Matric MD JASIM UDDIN MONDAL MD JAMAL UDDIN MONDAL VERIFY  

19 SSP2021020100988999 Post Matric SOMANA PARVIN HAFIZUR RAHAMAN VERIFY  

20 SSP2021020101211453 Post Matric MST RIFATUN NAHAR KHATUN ABDUL HAKIM MOLLA VERIFY  

1 SSP2021020101211721 Post Matric ROWSONARA KHATUN NAJRUL MONDAL VERIFY  

2 SSP2021020101196996 Post Matric NASHIM AKHTER HAMIDUL REHEMAN VERIFY  

3 SSP2021020101196989 Post Matric HABIBA KHATUN SAMSAD ALAM VERIFY  

4 SSP2021020100768740 Post Matric SABERA KHATUN SAHAJUL ALI VERIFY  

5 SSP2021020101151958 Post Matric SK ASHIK HOSSAIN SK MAHIBER ALI VERIFY  

6 SSP2021020101060786 Post Matric Md Riazuddin Md Safikul Islam VERIFY  

7 SSP2021020101017996 Post Matric RABEYA KHATUN ALI HOSSEN MONDAL VERIFY  

8 SSP2021020101252190 Post Matric MANJUR ALAM MUDI NIJAMUDDIN MUDI VERIFY  

9 SSP2021020101146123 Post Matric JABED HUSSAIN GOFFAR HUSSAIN VERIFY  

10 SSP2021020101166543 Post Matric FATEMA KHATUN AJAD ALI VERIFY  

11 SSP2021020101098169 Post Matric URNIMA PARVIN MD ANSWAR ALI VERIFY  

12 SSP2021020100993724 Post Matric MD IRFAN HOSSAIN MD JAKIR HOSSAIN VERIFY  

13 SSP2021020101177017 Post Matric NIHAR PARVIN MD NAZRUL ISLAM VERIFY  

14 SSP2021020101188953 Post Matric SAMIM IKBAL SAFIKUL ISLAM VERIFY  

15 SSP2021020101156982 Post Matric MIJANUR RAHAMAN GAZI AYUB ALI GAZI VERIFY  

16 SSP2021020101130134 Post Matric SABANA YASMIN RABIUL HAQUE VERIFY  

17 SSP2021020101103217 Post Matric RESMA KHATUN KERAMAT ALI VERIFY  

18 SSP2021020101240692 Post Matric ESANA KHATUN MD BOCKTAR ALI VERIFY  
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19 SSP2021020101208890 Post Matric TANIA KHATUN MD ROMJAN ALI VERIFY  

20 SSP2021020101167697 Post Matric MOMENA KHATUN ABU TALEB MOLLA  

l No Application Id Scheme Student's Name Fathers Name Verify 

1 SSP2021020101172705 Post Matric JEHINA PARVIN MD SAMSUDDIN VERIFY  

2 SSP2021020100999806 Post Matric ABDUL HALIM SELIMUDDIN VERIFY  

3 SSP2021020101250309 Post Matric Jabed Aktar Mollick AAJGAR ALI MOLLICK VERIFY  

4 SSP2021020101131656 Post Matric LILUFA KHATUN SARIFUL ISLAM VERIFY  

5 SSP2021020100964238 Post Matric RAJINA PARVIN ABBAS UDDIN VERIFY  

6 SSP2021020100768953 Post Matric NARGISH KHATUN SAHAJAN ALI VERIFY  

7 SSP2021020100769171 Post Matric SAHINA SULTANA KUTUB UDDIN VERIFY  

8 SSP2021020101257819 Post Matric RAISUL MOHAMMAD SABBIR MOHAMMAD VERIFY  

9 SSP2021020101226214 Post Matric JASMIN CHODHURI RAJU CHODURI VERIFY  

10 SSP2021020101262427 Post Matric BELAL HAJRAT ALI VERIFY  

11 SSP2021020101120707 Post Matric Aanuarua Lhatun Sari VERIFY  

12 SSP2021020101228590 Post Matric SABANA BIBI NAJIMUDDIN SK VERIFY  

13 SSP2021020101228582 Post Matric MOMO MATIFUR SK VERIFY  

14 SSP2021020101226070 Post Matric SAHANUR ALAM SOFIK SK VERIFY  

15 SSP2021020101228539 Post Matric SUMAN BANU TOUFIK SK VERIFY  

16 SSP2021020100979228 Post Matric MD RAKIB HOSSAIN ABDUL HAMID VERIFY  

17 SSP2021020101228595 Post Matric SIKENDAR CHOUDURI HASIBUR CHOUDURI VERIFY  

18 SSP2021020101205338 Post Matric ABU TALEB MAMTAJ ALAM VERIFY  

19 SSP2021020101198228 Post Matric SURAJ UDDIN MOLLA SAIFUDDIN MOLLA VERIFY  

20 SSP2021020101154229 Post Matric SAHANAJ BEGAM SIRAJUL HUSSAIN VERIFY  

<12345>Last › 

1 SSP2021020101151759 Post Matric RIJBANA BEGUM ZAMRUL HUDA VERIFY  

2 SSP2021020101155058 Post Matric ASMA BEGAM MUBARAK ALI VERIFY  

3 SSP2021020101154473 Post Matric SINHA LAYLAN RINKU SINGHA VERIFY  

4 SSP2021020101202637 Post Matric MAHAMUDA SULTANA MD MOHIAR RAHAMAN VERIFY  

5 SSP2021020101149566 Post Matric MUBARAK KHUSSAIN SARJAHAN HUSSAIN VERIFY  

6 SSP2021020101197564 Post Matric AJIRUL RAHAMAN MD NAJRUL VERIFY  

7 SSP2021020101153711 Post Matric JAHIDUL ISLSM MUDI MD SAHIDUL MUDI VERIFY  

8 SSP2021020101153720 Post Matric AMIN HUSSAIN MD MUSLIM VERIFY  

9 SSP2021020101136949 Post Matric KAFILUDDIN KALIM MD VERIFY  

10 SSP2021020101001758 Post Matric RAJU MD KAISAR VERIFY  

11 SSP2021020101109248 Post Matric SAJEDA BEGUM NIZAM VERIFY  

12 SSP2021020101224381 Post Matric MITHILA PARVIN SIRAJUL ISLAM VERIFY  
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13 SSP2021020101149320 Post Matric DARAJ ALAM SAJIL RAHAMAN VERIFY  

14 SSP2021020101174468 Post Matric ERSHAD HOSSAIN MOJAMMEL ALI VERIFY  

15 SSP2021020101239689 Post Matric SERINA KHATUN SK EHIYA VERIFY  

16 SSP2021020101228597 Post Matric MD ALAM JAMIR SK VERIFY  

17 SSP2021020101189451 Post Matric GULJAR AHAMED SOLIMUDDIN VERIFY  

18 SSP2021020101257827 Post Matric JAHIRUL ISLAM RAFIKUL ISLAM VERIFY  

19 SSP2021020101172485 Post Matric JANNATUN KHATUN JENARUL SK VERIFY  

20 SSP2021020101194270 Post Matric KAIF ALI Mondal EUNUS ALI MONDAL VERIFY  

‹ First<23456>Last › 

 No Application Id Scheme Student's Name Fathers Name Verify 

1 SSP2021020101145769 Post Matric JFDTGTR NGYJW ERTWTW VERIFY  

2 SSP2021020101004626 Post Matric MD RABIUL HOQUE ABDUL MOYED VERIFY  

3 SSP2021020101004382 Post Matric JAHID AKHTAR JAMAL HOSSAIN VERIFY  

4 SSP2021020101167802 Post Matric RUPAI NUR ALAM VERIFY  

5 SSP2021020101233758 Post Matric HARUN HAQUE FAJIRUL HAQUE VERIFY  

6 SSP2021020101146136 Post Matric ANWARA BEGUM Salam ali VERIFY  

7 SSP2021020101146196 Post Matric AKTARI BEGUM Anar md VERIFY  

8 SSP2021020101146158 Post Matric ASHIRUDDIN Abdullah VERIFY  

9 SSP2021020101149898 Post Matric ANSARA BEGUM MASUD ALI VERIFY  

10 SSP2021020101146148 Post Matric HASIMAN NECHA Hasmoddin VERIFY  

11 SSP2021020101151185 Post Matric SAKIBUL SARJAHAN VERIFY  

12 SSP2021020101143522 Post Matric KAMAL HOSSAIN ARSAD ALI VERIFY  

13 SSP2021020101170464 Post Matric JOSIM ALI RAFIK ALI VERIFY  

14 SSP2021020101223113 Post Matric RAIHAN UDDIN NUR ISLAM VERIFY  

15 SSP2021020101190725 Post Matric SAHAJAN MONDAL ABDUL KHALEK MONDAL VERIFY  

16 SSP2021020100994564 Post Matric SALEMA KHATUN ABUTALEB VERIFY  

17 SSP2021020100974983 Post Matric Ruksona Khatun Md Momin Uddin VERIFY  

18 SSP2021020101248846 Post Matric Kusum Bibi Jalaluddin VERIFY  

19 SSP2021020101249297 Post Matric Jasimuddin Sirajuddin VERIFY  

20 SSP2021020101151697 Post Matric TASENA KHATUN AMIRUL KARIM VERIFY  

‹ First<34567>Last › 

1 SSP2021020101197250 Post Matric SAHANUR MONDAL MALEK MONDAL VERIFY  

2 SSP2021020101221122 Post Matric SAHIN PARVIN NIJAM ALI VERIFY  

3 SSP2021020100848530 Post Matric MD IMRAN ALI ANOYAR ALI VERIFY  

4 SSP2021020101071778 Post Matric TOUHID ISLAM SAHIDUL ISLAM VERIFY  

5 SSP2021020101213316 Post Matric ERSHAD HOSSAIN MOJAMMEL HAQUE VERIFY  
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6 SSP2021020101229742 Post Matric MD MIRAJ UDDIN MONDAL ALAUDDIN MONDAL VERIFY  

7 SSP2021020101257852 Post Matric SARMILA PARVEEN NAJIM AKTHAR VERIFY  

8 SSP2021020101257847 Post Matric MAHAMMAD MUSKAN MAHAMMAD AKBAR VERIFY  

9 SSP2021020101257836 Post Matric ASIM REJA NOWSAD ALAM VERIFY  

10 SSP2021020101257834 Post Matric MUNNA MUSTAK MD KABIRUDDIN VERIFY  

11 SSP2021020101257771 Post Matric NAIMUDDIN SAMSUL HAQUE VERIFY  

12 SSP2021020101228589 Post Matric SAKIRA PARVIN SOFIK SK VERIFY  

13 SSP2021020101228583 Post Matric ASIK ALI ATABUR SK VERIFY  

14 SSP2021020101228532 Post Matric MARJINA PARVIN ROBIUL SK VERIFY  

15 SSP2021020101226513 Post Matric BAHAR MADRDI MOKIM SK VERIFY  

16 SSP2021020101226131 Post Matric MEHEDI HASAN MOSARAF SK VERIFY  

17 SSP2021020101226003 Post Matric SELINA KHATUN SAUKAT SK VERIFY  

18 SSP2021020101225277 Post Matric NAJIYA AKTAR SOFIKUL AKTAR VERIFY  

19 SSP2021020101225233 Post Matric SAMIR SK SUFIYAN SK VERIFY  

20 SSP2021020101225017 Post Matric HAIRUN KHATUN HALIM SK VERIFY  

‹ First<45678>Last › 

1 SSP2021020101205185 Post Matric MAKSUD ALAM RAJU ALAM VERIFY  

2 SSP2021020101200063 Post Matric JAHANGIR ALAM AHMAD REZA VERIFY  

3 SSP2021020101191680 Post Matric REHENA KHATUN ASIF VERIFY  

4 SSP2021020101160604 Post Matric ZAHEDUL ISLAM JAKIR HUSSAIN VERIFY  

5 SSP2021020101155064 Post Matric AKLIMA KHATUN MOHD HASIM VERIFY  

6 SSP2021020101153945 Post Matric ABDUL KADER KHAIBUL RAHAMAN VERIFY  

7 SSP2021020101153539 Post Matric PINKY KHATUN AINUL RAHAMAN VERIFY  

8 SSP2021020101151921 Post Matric SAJIT ALAM AZAD HUSSAIN VERIFY  

9 SSP2021020101150332 Post Matric KOHINUR BEGUM MOHISIN REZA VERIFY  

10 SSP2021020101149534 Post Matric ROMINA KHATUN ABUL AZAD VERIFY  

11 SSP2021020101146203 Post Matric RASNA KHATUN Rofikul islam VERIFY  

12 SSP2021020101146189 Post Matric TANUJA BEGUM Tajimuddin VERIFY  

13 SSP2021020101146184 Post Matric GUNESA KHATUN Guljar Hussain VERIFY  

14 SSP2021020101146175 Post Matric SAHAR BANU Shahil ali VERIFY  

15 SSP2021020101146167 Post Matric PASINA KHATUN Poimoddin ali VERIFY  

16 SSP2021020101146126 Post Matric MANJHAR ALAM Mojirulla VERIFY  

17 SSP2021020101130129 Post Matric ZAHIDA KHATUN ASGAR ALI VERIFY  

18 SSP2021020101063340 Post Matric NOOR ALAM BASIRUDDIN VERIFY  

19 SSP2021020101012355 Post Matric ZAHANGIR ALAM ANSARUL VERIFY  

20 SSP2021020100987348 Post Matric ANOWARUL ABDUL KARIM VERIFY  
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‹ First<56789>Last › 

1 SSP2021020100980936 Post Matric MD EKBAL AHAMAD ALAM KHAN VERIFY  

2 SSP2021020100970306 Post Matric MERUNA KHATUN MD MANNAN VERIFY  

3 SSP2021020100970304 Post Matric MD SADDAM HUSSAIN SAIMM AKTAR VERIFY  

4 SSP2021020100871724 Post Matric NABERA KHATUN SADIKUL ALAM VERIFY  

5 SSP2021020101221334 Post Matric LAILY PARVEEN JAMALUDDIN MONDAL VERIFY  

6 SSP2021020101228528 Post Matric ZAMILA PARVIN MALEK SK VERIFY  

7 SSP2021020101257841 Post Matric ABUL HUSSAIN SALIM HUSSAIN VERIFY  

8 SSP2021020101170079 Post Matric MAJIBAR RAHAMAN HALIM ALI VERIFY  

9 SSP2021020101225089 Post Matric ANARUL HOSSAIN ANIKUL SK VERIFY  

10 SSP2021020101225072 Post Matric NAHIDA BIBI SUFIYAN SK VERIFY  

11 SSP2021020101181004 Post Matric NAFISH ALI MUSLIM ALI VERIFY  

12 SSP2021020101172931 Post Matric AFIRA SULTANA AMZED ALI MONDAL VERIFY  

13 SSP2021020101236951 Post Matric TANIA PARVIN AKHER MONDAL VERIFY  

14 SSP2021020101228518 Post Matric RESMI PARVIN JEYAUL SK VERIFY  

15 SSP2021020101239095 Post Matric MOSA SABANA SULTANA AKCHIR RAHAMAN VERIFY  

16 SSP2021020101232378 Post Matric MD MONIRUL MOLLA MD ABDUL MARUF MOLLA VERIFY  

17 SSP2021020101226077 Post Matric MD MUSTAQ MOTIBUR SK VERIFY  

18 SSP2021020101216854 Post Matric WASHIM AKRAM AKBAR ALI VERIFY  

19 SSP2021020101205204 Post Matric BASIRUL ISLAM ROHIT ALAM VERIFY  

20 SSP2021020101207605 Post Matric ANJUMAN KHATUN RAHAMAT ALI BEPARI VERIFY  

‹ First<678910>Last › 

1 SSP2021020101130439 Post Matric AKLIMA KHATUN NUR HOSSAIN VERIFY  

2 SSP2021020101136295 Post Matric RUPSONA KHATUN SAHID ALI VERIFY  

3 SSP2021020101167802 Post Matric RUPAI NUR ALAM VERIFY  

4 SSP2021020101172485 Post Matric JANNATUN KHATUN JENARUL SK VERIFY  

5 SSP2021020101197250 Post Matric SAHANUR MONDAL MALEK MONDAL VERIFY  

6 SSP2021020101200572 Post Matric MD JASIM UDDIN MONDAL MD JAMAL UDDIN MONDAL VERIFY  

7 SSP2021020101225005 Post Matric FARJINA PARVIN FAROK SK VERIFY  

8 SSP2021020101225072 Post Matric NAHIDA BIBI SUFIYAN SK VERIFY  

9 SSP2021020101225089 Post Matric ANARUL HOSSAIN ANIKUL SK VERIFY  

10 SSP2021020101226003 Post Matric SELINA KHATUN SAUKAT SK VERIFY  

11 SSP2021020101226077 Post Matric MD MUSTAQ MOTIBUR SK VERIFY  

12 SSP2021020101226070 Post Matric SAHANUR ALAM SOFIK SK VERIFY  

13 SSP2021020101228582 Post Matric MOMO MATIFUR SK VERIFY  

14 SSP2021020101228590 Post Matric SABANA BIBI NAJIMUDDIN SK VERIFY  
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15 SSP2021020101229804 Post Matric SUBIR MONDAL SAMED MONDAL VERIFY  

16 SSP2021020101229742 Post Matric MD MIRAJ UDDIN MONDAL ALAUDDIN MONDAL VERIFY  

17 SSP2021020101237185 Post Matric SULTANA PARVIN SAJJAD HOSSAIN DAFADAR VERIFY  

18 SSP2021020101063340 Post Matric NOOR ALAM BASIRUDDIN VERIFY  

19 SSP2021020101120707 Post Matric Aanuarua Lhatun Sari VERIFY  

20 SSP2021020101130129 Post Matric ZAHIDA KHATUN ASGAR ALI VERIFY  

‹ First<89101112> 

1 SSP2021020101153539 Post Matric PINKY KHATUN AINUL RAHAMAN VERIFY  

2 SSP2021020101146126 Post Matric MANJHAR ALAM Mojirulla VERIFY  

3 SSP2021020101146167 Post Matric PASINA KHATUN Poimoddin ali VERIFY  

4 SSP2021020101146175 Post Matric SAHAR BANU Shahil ali VERIFY  

5 SSP2021020101146184 Post Matric GUNESA KHATUN Guljar Hussain VERIFY  

6 SSP2021020101146189 Post Matric TANUJA BEGUM Tajimuddin VERIFY  

7 SSP2021020101146203 Post Matric RASNA KHATUN Rofikul islam VERIFY  

8 SSP2021020101149534 Post Matric ROMINA KHATUN ABUL AZAD VERIFY  

9 SSP2021020101150332 Post Matric KOHINUR BEGUM MOHISIN REZA VERIFY  

10 SSP2021020101151921 Post Matric SAJIT ALAM AZAD HUSSAIN VERIFY  

11 SSP2021020101153945 Post Matric ABDUL KADER KHAIBUL RAHAMAN VERIFY  

12 SSP2021020101155064 Post Matric AKLIMA KHATUN MOHD HASIM VERIFY  

13 SSP2021020101160604 Post Matric ZAHEDUL ISLAM JAKIR HUSSAIN VERIFY  

14 SSP2021020101262427 Post Matric BELAL HAJRAT ALI VERIFY  

15 SSP2021020101200063 Post Matric JAHANGIR ALAM AHMAD REZA VERIFY  

16 SSP2021020101225017 Post Matric HAIRUN KHATUN HALIM SK VERIFY  

17 SSP2021020101225233 Post Matric SAMIR SK SUFIYAN SK VERIFY  

18 SSP2021020101225277 Post Matric NAJIYA AKTAR SOFIKUL AKTAR VERIFY  

19 SSP2021020101226214 Post Matric JASMIN CHODHURI RAJU CHODURI VERIFY  

20 SSP2021020101226513 Post Matric BAHAR MADRDI MOKIM SK VERIFY  

‹ First<9101112> 

 

SSP2021020101228532 

Post Matric MARJINA PARVIN ROBIUL SK VERIFY  

2 SSP2021020101228583 Post Matric ASIK ALI ATABUR SK VERIFY  

3 SSP2021020101257755 Post Matric HASMUDDIN JAKIR HUSSAIN VERIFY  

4 SSP2021020101257771 Post Matric NAIMUDDIN SAMSUL HAQUE VERIFY  

5 SSP2021020101257799 Post Matric ARJUNA KHATUN HASIBUL RAHAMAN VERIFY  

6 SSP2021020101257834 Post Matric MUNNA MUSTAK MD KABIRUDDIN VERIFY  

7 SSP2021020101257836 Post Matric ASIM REJA NOWSAD ALAM VERIFY  

8 SSP2021020101257847 Post Matric MAHAMMAD MUSKAN MAHAMMAD AKBAR VERIFY  
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9 SSP2021020101257852 Post Matric SARMILA PARVEEN NAJIM AKTHAR VERIFY  

‹ First<101112 

 

SSP2021040101149772 

TSP ZAKIR HUSSAIN KAMRUL HUDA VERIFY  

2 SSP2021040101152169 TSP MD SAHANAWAJ TASLIM ALI VERIFY  

3 SSP2021040101166388 TSP RUPALI DAS RANA GUPTA VERIFY  

4 SSP2021040101243023 TSP RUKSONA PARVIN NUR ISLAM VERIFY  

5 SSP2021040101149805 TSP CHANCHAL SHARMA RAKHAL SHARMA VERIFY  

6 SSP2021040101217307 TSP SAHINA SULTANA HAMID MOLLA VERIFY  

7 SSP2021040101149746 TSP ASMA KHATUN ASRAFUL ISLAM VERIFY  

8 SSP2021040101154873 TSP MD RAJJAK HABIB ALAM VERIFY  

9 SSP2021040101152463 TSP KALIMUDDIN SARAFAT ISLAM VERIFY  

10 SSP2021040101219645 TSP NAGRIS KHATUN TOTA ALI VERIFY  

11 SSP2021040101243051 TSP EMTIYAZ HOSSAIN JANE ALAM VERIFY  

12 SSP2021040101166264 TSP RAJU TUDU MD NASIR VERIFY  

13 SSP2021040101149701 TSP SAPIYA KHATUN RAMZAN ALI VERIFY  

14 SSP2021040101166272 TSP RADHA ROY SK SIBHAM VERIFY  

15 SSP2021040101166300 TSP MUKTI DAS HAJALWOOD VERIFY  

16 SSP2021040101166285 TSP BENAMI DAS ROBIN DAS VERIFY  

17 SSP2021040101166341 TSP JINDA DAS MAKKARAM VERIFY  

18 SSP2021040101166322 TSP KALTU DAS DIPAK HUDA VERIFY  

19 SSP2021040101166350 TSP HUDA DAS SACHINTANDOL VERIFY  

20 SSP2021040101151726 TSP FAJI NESHA BASIR ALI VERIFY  

123>Last › 

 

SSP2021040101004179 

TSP ARIFUL HOSSAIN NAZRUL ISLAM VERIFY  

2 SSP2021040101149757 TSP MD JAINAL MERAJ ALAM VERIFY  

3 SSP2021040101149865 TSP ANUWARUL HOQUE RAJIB HUSSAIN VERIFY  

4 SSP2021040101149651 TSP ABDUL SAHID ABDUL KADIR VERIFY  

5 SSP2021040101152348 TSP ASMA KHATUN ASRAFUL ISLAM VERIFY  

6 SSP2021040101237391 TSP SK SAYEDIN SK ABDUL MUZID VERIFY  

7 SSP2021040101152338 TSP ABDUL RAJJAK MD KOLIM VERIFY  

8 SSP2021040101163229 TSP YASIN ALI ALABODDIN VERIFY  

9 SSP2021040101163255 TSP ALMARA KHATUN SAHABAJ AHAMMED VERIFY  

10 SSP2021040101163274 TSP MANWARA BEGUM MD KAMAL VERIFY  

11 SSP2021040101163299 TSP ASMA KHATUN AMINUR RAHAMAN VERIFY  

12 SSP2021040101163318 TSP ABDUL RAJJAK ABDUR RAHAMAN VERIFY  
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13 SSP2021040101163341 TSP ANSARUL ISLAM MAINUL ISLAM VERIFY  

14 SSP2021040101163380 TSP AFSAR HUSSAIN NOOR HUSSAIN VERIFY  

15 SSP2021040101125848 TSP BAHARUN AKBAR ALI VERIFY  

16 SSP2021040101127464 TSP MD REZA MD YASIN VERIFY  

17 SSP2021040101149067 TSP ABEDA KHATUN MD RAJJAK ALI VERIFY  

18 SSP2021040101152181 TSP ANAMIKA SINGHA RAHUL SINGHA VERIFY  

19 SSP2021040101167978 TSP MD HABIBUR RAHAMAN MD ABDAR RAHAMAN VERIFY  

20 SSP2021040101149834 TSP SAIFUL ISLAM MUNAJIR ALAM VERIFY  

<12345>Last › 

1 SSP2021040101004179 TSP ARIFUL HOSSAIN NAZRUL ISLAM VERIFY  

2 SSP2021040101149757 TSP MD JAINAL MERAJ ALAM VERIFY  

3 SSP2021040101149865 TSP ANUWARUL HOQUE RAJIB HUSSAIN VERIFY  

4 SSP2021040101149651 TSP ABDUL SAHID ABDUL KADIR VERIFY  

5 SSP2021040101152348 TSP ASMA KHATUN ASRAFUL ISLAM VERIFY  

6 SSP2021040101237391 TSP SK SAYEDIN SK ABDUL MUZID VERIFY  

7 SSP2021040101152338 TSP ABDUL RAJJAK MD KOLIM VERIFY  

8 SSP2021040101163229 TSP YASIN ALI ALABODDIN VERIFY  

9 SSP2021040101163255 TSP ALMARA KHATUN SAHABAJ AHAMMED VERIFY  

10 SSP2021040101163274 TSP MANWARA BEGUM MD KAMAL VERIFY  

11 SSP2021040101163299 TSP ASMA KHATUN AMINUR RAHAMAN VERIFY  

12 SSP2021040101163318 TSP ABDUL RAJJAK ABDUR RAHAMAN VERIFY  

13 SSP2021040101163341 TSP ANSARUL ISLAM MAINUL ISLAM VERIFY  

14 SSP2021040101163380 TSP AFSAR HUSSAIN NOOR HUSSAIN VERIFY  

15 SSP2021040101125848 TSP BAHARUN AKBAR ALI VERIFY  

16 SSP2021040101127464 TSP MD REZA MD YASIN VERIFY  

17 SSP2021040101149067 TSP ABEDA KHATUN MD RAJJAK ALI VERIFY  

18 SSP2021040101152181 TSP ANAMIKA SINGHA RAHUL SINGHA VERIFY  

19 SSP2021040101167978 TSP MD HABIBUR RAHAMAN MD ABDAR RAHAMAN VERIFY  

20 SSP2021040101149834 TSP SAIFUL ISLAM MUNAJIR ALAM VERIFY  

<12345>Last › 

1 SSP2021040101151642 TSP ASMA KHATUN RIYAJUL KARIM VERIFY  

2 SSP2021040101235602 TSP MD SOHRAB UDDIN KAMAL UDDIN VERIFY  

3 SSP2021040101168427 TSP SOVA SK SK JAHANGIR VERIFY  

4 SSP2021040101148855 TSP TAJUNA BEGUM HAMIDUR RAHAMAN VERIFY  

5 SSP2021040101176379 TSP SAHID ALAM NAJIBUL HAQUE VERIFY  

6 SSP2021040101165798 TSP TAFIJUL HAQUE HAMID RAZA VERIFY  
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7 SSP2021040101165816 TSP HAJERA KHATUN KHURSED ALAM VERIFY  

8 SSP2021040101165827 TSP TESHINA KHATUN MAKSUD ALI VERIFY  

9 SSP2021040101131241 TSP MD YASIN TASIF ALI VERIFY  

10 SSP2021040101149026 TSP HAMIDA KHATUN RAISUL ALI VERIFY  

11 SSP2021040101149853 TSP RABINA KHATUN AJIJUL RAHAMAN VERIFY  

12 SSP2021040101149821 TSP CHINATI SARMA BADAL SARMA VERIFY  

13 SSP2021040101153274 TSP KULSUM NIHAR MUBARAK HUSSAIN VERIFY  

14 SSP2021040101148757 TSP KAIMUL HAQUE RASID ALAM VERIFY  

15 SSP2021040101149792 TSP JAITUN NESHA MD ASRAFUL VERIFY  

16 SSP2021040101163364 TSP SAHIL AKTAR MD SIRAJUL VERIFY  

17 SSP2021040101149844 TSP REJBANA BEGUM ASHIRUDDIN VERIFY  

18 SSP2021040101149100 TSP MANJURA KHATUN IDRISH ALI VERIFY  

19 SSP2021040101217352 TSP SK MONIRUL SAJIRUL SK VERIFY  

20 SSP2021040101149677 TSP ASMA BEGUM JAHIRUL ALI VERIFY  

‹ First<23456> 

1 SSP2021040101219239 TSP REHENA KHATUN HABIBAR RAHAMAN VERIFY  

2 SSP2021040101149709 TSP FATEMA BEGUM ABDUL SAMAD VERIFY  

3 SSP2021040101023580 TSP TANJILA KHATUN EAR MOHAMMAD VERIFY  

4 SSP2021040101152014 TSP MD KARIM AHAMAD RAJA VERIFY  

5 SSP2021040101157275 TSP TARJINA KHATUN RAFIKUL ALAM VERIFY  

6 SSP2021040101153826 TSP MD ABDUL RAJJAQUE YAKUB ALIU VERIFY  

7 SSP2021040101153007 TSP NIKHIL CHANDRA SINGHA CHANCHAL CHNDARA SINGHA VERIFY  

8 SSP2021040101149508 TSP BASERA KHATUN NOSAD ALAM VERIFY  

9 SSP2021040101149741 TSP FIDUSA BEGAM SAMSAD ALAM VERIFY  

10 SSP2021040101149478 TSP HUSNEWARA BEGUM MD RAJU VERIFY  

11 SSP2021040101166678 TSP UNUSH ALI MONDAL ZAKIR HOSSAIN MONDAL VERIFY  

12 SSP2021040101165809 TSP MAJHAR ALAM WAJUL AHAMAD VERIFY  

13 SSP2021040101163413 TSP SEMINA KHATUN HAMIDUL RAHAMAN VERIFY  

14 SSP2021040101163429 TSP HAMIDA KHATUN JOFIRUL ISLAM VERIFY  

15 SSP2021040101151168 TSP FIROJ ALAM ALIMODDIN VERIFY  

16 SSP2021040101148892 TSP GULBANU KHATUN AZAD AHAMAD VERIFY  

17 SSP2021040101149655 TSP MAMINA KHATUN IFTAR HUSSAIN VERIFY  

18 SSP2021040101110115 TSP SAJIDA BEGAM DMALIHUSSAIN VERIFY  

19 SSP2021040101195623 TSP TOUFIK ALOM MONDAL ENSANUJJAMAN MONDAL VERIFY  

20 SSP2021040101151474 TSP RIFA TAMANNA SK SAFIQUEUDDIN VERIFY  

‹ First<3456> 
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SSP2021040101200207 

TSP JULEKHA PARVIN REJAUL MONDAL VERIFY  

2 SSP2021040101245566 TSP NARGIS PARVIN JUMMAN MOLLA VERIFY  

3 SSP2021040101236978 TSP TOYBUL HOSSAIN MD SARIFUL ISLAM VERIFY  

4 SSP2021040101209793 TSP ATIAR RAHAMAN MONSUR ALI VERIFY  

5 SSP2021040101241331 TSP MD MOHIDUL ISLAM MD SAHIDUL ISLAM VERIFY  

6 SSP2021040101198183 TSP RUMA BANU MD FARAJ ALAM VERIFY  

7 SSP2021040101170780 TSP RUBINA KHATUN RAFIQUL ALI VERIFY  

8 SSP2021040101149858 TSP KASIRUDDIN ZAFAR ALI VERIFY  

9 SSP2021040101206350 TSP MD FARIDUL ISLAM MD ALIBADDIN MALLICK VERIFY  

‹ First<456 

1 SSP2021050101145081 SVMCM SAPURA BEGAM HANIFUL RAHAMAN VERIFY  

2 SSP2021050101263503 SVMCM MD NASIM 

AKHTAR 

MOHD ILIAS HOSSAIN VERIFY  

3 SSP2021050101163236 SVMCM SEMINA KHATUN MD ALIM VERIFY  

4 SSP2021050101227937 SVMCM MOSTAFIJUR 

RAHMAN 

MASIDUR RAHMAN VERIFY  

5 SSP2021050101240106 SVMCM IMRAN ALI MD AKKAS ALI VERIFY  

6 SSP2021050101163488 SVMCM YEASIN ALI MD SALIMUDDIN VERIFY  

7 SSP2021050101092358 SVMCM TAMANNA 

KHATUN 

MD JOHURUL ISLAM VERIFY  

8 SSP2021050101147120 SVMCM SAMSUN NAHAR ABUL KALAM AZAD VERIFY  

 

SSP2019020100166004 

 

Duare Sarkar 

Application 

Post Matric MD HASAN RAJA MEHEDI HASAN VERIFY  

2 SSP2020020100738344 

 

Duare Sarkar 

Application 

Post Matric REMIMA SULTANA FUL MOHAMMAD 

MONDAL 
VERIFY  

3 SSP2020020100608297 

 

Duare Sarkar 

Application 

Post Matric MD RAHAMATULLAH ABDUL ROB VERIFY  

4 SSP2020020100675752 

 

Duare Sarkar 

Application 

Post Matric JESMINARA KHATUN MOHASIN MONDAL VERIFY  

5 SSP2020020100615502 

 

Duare Sarkar 

Application 

Post Matric JANNATUL FERDOUS MD MUJIBAR 

RAHAMAN 
VERIFY  

6 SSP2020020100654288 

 

Duare Sarkar 

Application 

Post Matric EASMINA SULTANA MOBAREK HOSSAIN VERIFY  

7 SSP2019020100110277 

 

Post Matric MONIRA SULTANA BAKIBILLA MALLICK VERIFY  
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Duare Sarkar 

Application 

8 SSP2020020100664313 

 

Duare Sarkar 

Application 

Post Matric ROZINA KHATUN CHAMAD ALI 

SARDAR 
VERIFY  

9 SSP2019020100286122 

 

Duare Sarkar 

Application 

Post Matric FATEMA KHATUN JOYNAL ALI VERIFY  

10 SSP2020020100567990 

 

Duare Sarkar 

Application 

Post Matric QURAISHIA MANDAL OYACHEK MANDAL VERIFY  

11 SSP2020020100501765 Post Matric NIHARIKA PARVEEN AMIRUL ISLAM MUDI VERIFY  

12 SSP2020020100611236 Post Matric TAMANNA KHATUN MD ALI AKBAR VERIFY  

13 SSP2020020100600943 Post Matric HALIMA KHATUN KHOBIR ALI VERIFY  

14 SSP2020020100609226 Post Matric NAZIMA KHATUN AYNUL VERIFY  

15 SSP2019020100182151 Post Matric SAHID AFRIDI SAWKAT ALI VERIFY  

16 SSP2020020100614195 Post Matric ATAUR RAHAMAN 

MORAL 

AINUDDIN MORAL VERIFY  

17 SSP2019020100319378 Post Matric RAJINA KHATUN MD ISRAIL VERIFY  

18 SSP2020020100616539 Post Matric FARANA EASMIN ABDUL HASSEM VERIFY  

19 SSP2020020100605207 Post Matric MD MOSTAFA MAIFUL ISLAM VERIFY  

20 SSP2019020100318871 Post Matric MERINA KHATUN SK HASAN ALI VERIFY  

12> 

 

SSP2020020100673691 

Post Matric JAHIR 

MONDAL 

SIRAJUL 

MONDAL 
VERIFY  

2 SSP2019020100103593 Post Matric RUMANA 

SULTANA 

MD RAFIQUE VERIFY  

3 SSP2020020100560783 Post Matric SUKHIYA PARVIN MD ROUF ALI VERIFY  

4 SSP2020020100633363 Post Matric RUKSONA 

PARVIN 

SUFIQUEUDDIN VERIFY  

5 SSP2020020100606564 Post Matric SALMA KHATUN NOBIR ALI VERIFY  

6 SSP2019020100272096 Post Matric RAKIBIL HAFIZA ABDUR RAZZAQUE 

MOLLA 
VERIFY  

7 SSP2020020100673523 Post Matric MD SHAHANWAZ 

HAZRA 

MD SAFIQUL 

HAZRA 
VERIFY  

8 SSP2020020100597197 Post Matric ASURA PARVIN MARFAT SEKH  

 

SSP2020040100608229 

 

Duare Sarkar Application 

TSP MD 

NOORUDDIN 

MD SAIFUDDIN VERIFY  

2 SSP2019040100280672 

 

Duare Sarkar 

Application 

TSP SARUK HOSSAIN MARUF HOSSAIN VERIFY  

3 SSP2020040100734897 

 

TSP ARJINA KHATUN RAFIK ALI VERIFY  

http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/1030007/2
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/1038288/2
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/1044183/2
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/1095300/2
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/1105090/2
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/1105642/2
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/1118107/2
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/1131400/2
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/1131634/2
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/1139424/2
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/1149280/2
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/1149284/2
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/1149557/2
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/ins_non_verified_list_renew/20?app_id=&scheme=2&course=&name_desce=&date_desce=&submit=Search
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/ins_non_verified_list_renew/20?app_id=&scheme=2&course=&name_desce=&date_desce=&submit=Search
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/1174428/2
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/1180366/2
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/1181851/2
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/1207497/2
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/1214241/2
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/1236163/2
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/1243680/2
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/884248/4
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/947419/4
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/958817/4


Duare Sarkar 

Application 

4 SSP2020040100670101 

 

Duare Sarkar 

Application 

TSP MD SAHINUR 

ZAMAN 

KHALID HOSSAIN VERIFY  

5 SSP2020040100677271 TSP SK RAKIB ABDUL HANIF VERIFY  

6 SSP2020040100609150 TSP MD NAJMUL 

HOSAN 

MAHASHIN MOLLA VERIFY  

7 SSP2019040100281549 TSP KARIBUL ISLAM MD ABDULLA VERIFY  

8 SSP2020040100708771 TSP JAMAL HOSSIN AKHER ALI VERIFY  

9 SSP2019040100338645 TSP MASADUR 

RAHAMAN 

MUJIBAR 

RAHAMAN 
VERIFY  

10 SSP2020040100585947 TSP SK JAHIDUR 

RAHAMAN 

SK HAFIJUR 

RAHAMAN 
VERIFY  

11 SSP2020040100687714 TSP MD YEAZ HAQUE SERAJUL HAQUE VERIFY  

 

SSP2020050100698384 

SVMCM SAHID ALI SAHAJAN ALI VERIFY  

2 SSP2019050100244779 SVMCM SAMSHUL ALI MD ARIF ALI VERIFY  

3 SSP2020050100674722 SVMCM SUMMAYA 

YESMIN 

ABDUL ALIM VERIFY  

 

http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/1001275/4
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/1097184/4
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/1127687/4
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/1135984/4
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/1143406/4
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/1205923/4
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/1236113/4
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/1244167/4
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/1117432/5
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/1158790/5
http://serv3.wbmdfcscholarship.in/institute/verify/1214331/5

